

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 101245579

Data publicarii	05.08.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.982,47 RON - 2.982,47 RON

Descriere: 1 10401550 OTEL BETON B500C - 12MM (BARA) - 12M KG 33,270 3,61 120,10 2 10406276 OTEL BETON B500C - 8MM (BARA) - 6M KG 15,180 3,77 57,23 3 10400684 PLASA SUDATA 6X100X100X2000X6000 BUC 4 232,61 930,44 4 10400421 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2.5X350MM KG 9 29,17 262,53 5 10400638 PROFIL LBC 80X40X3 M 18 30,12 542,16 6 10400632 PROFIL LBC 60X60X3 M 30 26,71 801,30 7 10403973 DISC DEBITARE 230X2 MM DUCTIFLEX PRO BUC 10 8,63 86,30 8 10403971 DISC DEBITARE 125X1MM INOX DUCTIFLEX PRO BUC 5 4,35 21,75 9 11123434 EMAIL IDEEA ALBASTRU MED. 2,5L BUC 1 75,25 75,25 10 11104778 PENSULA 60 MM BUC 3 4,53 13,59 11 11123355 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 0,9L D551 BUC 1 15,11 15,11 12 10400391 CUIE 3.0MMXL 70MM KG 5 5,63 28,15 13 10602039 SURUB 212/55 (500BUC/CUT) LEMN CUT 1 28,56 28,5
